CO204044

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)	···				
16 21622 77 1702	40.				
(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)				
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Nami	e)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer					
	:				
	_				

Office Use Only



100365578731

05/04/21--01030--019 **125.00



Department of State

Division of Corporations

Date: 05/10/2021

American Expediting (Stealth Courier)

1531 Commonwealth Business Dr.

Ste 105

Tallahassee, Fi. 32303

850-294-5632

Stealth Courier Box

Company: TWO SD LLC

Requester: Meridian Partners

Order: 13150497

2021 Hay 10 PM 3: 27



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 5, 2021

STEALTH COURIER

SUBJECT: 2SD LLC

Ref. Number: W21000061415

We have received your document for 2SD LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 021A00009348

2021 HAY 10 PH 3:27

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SHDIE	TWO SD LLC			
SUBJEC	Name of	Limited Liabi	lity Company	
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the	following:	
	AZUREDE ROSS			
		Name o	f Person	
	MERIDIAN PARTNERS LAW P.	۸.		
		Name of Limited Liability Company Tricles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. I correspondence concerning this matter to the following: UREDE ROSS Name of Person GRIDIAN PARTNERS LAW P.A. Firm/Company 3 W. CYPRESS STREET Address MPA. FL 33607 City/State and Zip Code ede@meridianpartnerslaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) nation concerning this matter, please call: JREDE ROSS at (
	4923 W. CYPRESS STREET			
		Add	ress	
	TAMPA, FL 33607			
	azurede@meridi:mpartnerslaw.com	City/State ar	nd Zip Code	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
or furthe	r information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:		
	AZUREDE ROSS	813	443-5260	
	Name of Person			
Enclosed	l is a check for the following amount:			
≣ \$125.	00 Filing Fee ☐\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	ied Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	et, Suite 810

2821 HAY 10 PH 3:27

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE					
The name of	of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
	muco ap LLO				
	TWO SD LLC	n the words "Limited	Liability Con	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
	(Musi comai	n the words Emilieu	Liability Con	ipany, E.E.C., Or EEC.	
	II - Address: g address and street add	dress of the principal	office of the L	imited Liability Company is:	
	Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
	5600 MARINER STR	EET		5600 MARINER STREET SUITE 140	
	SUITE 140				
	TAMPA, FL 33609			TAMPA, FL 33609	
The name a	ind the Florida street ac	BRYAN W. SYKES	-		
		4923 W. CYPRESS	STREET		
		Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
		TAMPA	FL	33607 Zip	
		City	State	Zip	
place designe urther agree	ated in this certificate, I to comply with the pro	hereby accept the app visions of all statutes a gations of my position	pointment as r relating to the as registered	for the above stated limited li egistered agent and agree to a proper and complete perform agent as provided for in Chap Signature (REQUIRED)	act in this capacity. I ance of my duties, and I oter 605, F.S
			CONTIN	HFD)	

2821 HAY 10 PH 3: 27

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Auth		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana <u>MGR</u>	_	DHVANIT PATEL 5600 MARINER STREET, SUITE I TAMPA, FL 33609	40
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
f an effective date is list te date of filing.) lote: If the date inserted	ed, the date must be specif	filing: 05/10/2021 fic and cannot be more than five busing the applicable statutory filing require State's records.	ness days prior to or 90 days after
RTICLE VI: Other prov NY AND ALL LAWFL	isions, if any. IL BUSINESS		
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:	The -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1	This document is executed am aware that any false in	per or an authorized representative in accordance with section 605.0203 (formation submitted in a document to lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	1) (b), Florida Statutes. the Department of State
	15554.51.41.55.44.50		

BRYAN W. SYKES / AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)